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Subject: Safe Genes LEEDR Webinar on July 19 with Target Malaria

From: "Wegrzyn, Renee" <renee.wegrzyn@darpa.mil>

Date: 7/14/2017 1:46 PM

CC: "alta.charo@wisc.edu" <alta.charo@wisc.edu>, "emersoc@mcmaster.ca"
<emersoc@mcmaster.ca>, "emerson@mcmaster.ca" <emerson@mcmaster.ca>, "jlavery@emory.edu
<jlavery@emory.edu>, "piers.millett@gmail.com" <piers.millett@gmail.com>, "'Piers@biosecu.re"
<'Piers@biosecu.re'>, "carter@sciencepolicyconsulting.com" <carter@sciencepolicyconsulting.com>,
"Cheever, Anne (contr-bto)" <anne.cheever.ctr@darpa.mil>, "april.godlweski.crt@darpa.mil"
<april.godlweski.crt@darpa.mil>, "Jenkins, Amy (contr-bto)" <amy.jenkins.ctr@darpa.mil>,
"lee_andrew@bah.com" <lee_andrew@bah.com>, "Parr, Lianne (contr-bto)"
<lianne.parr.ctr@darpa.mil>, "Patterson, Jenica (contr-i20)" <jenica.patterson.ctr@darpa.mil>,
"Stoddard, Colby (contr-bto)" <colby.stoddard.ctr@darpa.mil>, Johanna Gibbs
<jgibbs@keystone.org>, Mallory Huggins <mhuggins@keystone.org>, "Joung, J. Keith"
<JJOUNG@mgh.harvard.edu>, Ahmad Khalil <mokhalil@gmail.com>, "Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au"
<Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au>, Kendell Clement <kendellclement@gmail.com>, Luca Pinello
<lucapinello@gmail.com>, "Dreyer, Jamin (contr-bto)" <jamin.dreyer.ctr@darpa.mil>, "Bextine, Blake"
<blake.bextine@darpa.mil>, "Anais.Castagnola@ManTech.com" <Anais.Castagnola@ManTech.com>,
"Francis, Stacy" <SFRANCIS1@mgh.harvard.edu>

Wegrzyn, Renee has invited you to Safe Genes LEEDR Webinar on July 19 with Target Malaria

Title: Safe Genes LEEDR Webinar on July 19 with Target Malaria
Location: Webinar and Teleconference

When: Wednesday, July 19, 2017 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Organizer: Wegrzyn, Renee <renee.wegrzyn@darpa.mil>
Description: Agenda and details:

* A brief description of the Target Malaria project in general,

* Delphine's work and results (as able), and

*  Recommendations for best practices in community
engagement

We are planning for approx. 30 min presentation, followed by 30
min of questions for those participating.

The audience will include DARPA, Safe Genes performers, and
LEEDR panelists.

The webinar will be hosted through Adobe Connect, including one-way
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video and two-way audio options. | highly recommend testing your
computer’s compatibility in advance so that you can follow up with your
institution’s IT department if downloads or updates are needed.

Please use the link below for a connection test before the day of the
meeting.

https://ddco.darpa.mil/ddcotest

Participants will enter the meeting through the provided link.

1. Please use Chrome

2. At the login page enter your name in the blank field

3. Select enter room

https://ddco.darpa.mil/safegene/

If you have technical difficulties with Adobe Connect or are unable to
participate online on July 19, there will be a teleconference line open to
LISTEN ONLY during Delphine’s presentation. Please be advised that this
option will be muted to limit background noise during the recording and
will only enable participants to hear the presentation in the room. This
is limited functionality.

866-692-4541

Participant: 34756564#

*International callers should dial 1 517 466 2153 then dial the
participant code.

There will be a recording of this webinar available after July 19.
Attachments: about:blank

Attendees: alta.charo@wisc.edu <alta.charo@wisc.edu>
emersoc@mcmaster.ca <emersoc@mcmaster.ca>
emerson@mcmaster.ca <emerson@mcmaster.ca>
jlavery@emory.edu <jlavery@emory.edu>
piers.millett@gmail.com <piers.millett @gmail.com>
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